Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club
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Final Round Results - Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Par-Yardage: 72-6146

School

O. Roberts

Elon

Morehead State
Lipscomb

Charleston Southern

Jacksonville
High Point
Delaware
Longwood
FDU

UNC Asheville
William & Mary
Youngstown State
Radford

Tenn. Tech
Citadel

Rnd 1
297
306
305
310
308
313
306
310
315
313
322
320
329
317
327
337

Rnd 2
298
297
296
294
306
304
308
310
311
306
308
315
315
331
314
340

Rnd 3
283
295
301
299
296
300
304
305
306
315
313
314
306
307
319
313

Total
878
898
902
903
910
917
918
925
932
934
943
949
950
955
960
990

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par
+14
+34
+38
+39
+46
+53
+54
+61
+68
+70
+79
+85
+86
+91
+96
+126
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Pos.

1
T2
T7
T7
T10
T21

T4
T4

T13
T39
T74

T4
16
17
T21
T41

T18
T21
T21
wD

T13
T13
T21
T44
T52

12

T27
T33
T35
T 47

T2
T35
T41
T44
wD

School

O. Roberts
Cris Riu

Sarah Bell
Isabella Caamal
Kiana Oshiro
Megan Lee

Elon

Knokwan Ngamwong
Adel Vadkerti
Annabelle Ackroyd
Leiu Yuenyong
Andrea Asmundsdottir

Morehead State
Hailey Rietz

Hanna Montgomery
olivia hensley
Bridget Connolly
Mackenzie Neal

Lipscomb

Siarra Stout
Lauren Thompson
Mary Kate Smith
Ally Williams
Olivia DiPaolo

Charleston Southern
madison freeman
Isabell Friberg
Caroline Engelbredt
Erica Whitehouse
Libby singleton

Jacksonville
Frantiska Lunackova
Jenna Fonda

Casey Powell
Macarena Aguilera
Laura Pasalodos

High Point
Danielle Suh
Olivia John
Ana-Elena Kusters
Sophie Caldon
Sarah Kahn

Rnd 1
297
71

76

75

75

79

306
74
v
75
80
81

305
75
76
79
75
81

310
74
78
79
79
WD

308
72
80
74
82
86

313
77
80
78
79
79

306
75
78
75
81
78

Rnd 2
298
77

75

74

74

75

297
71
72
75
79
79

296
70
74
76
78
76

294
70
77
74
73
WD

306
80
72
83
79
75

304
77
75
77
75
82

308
71
78
81
78
WD

Rnd 3
283
69

69

71

74

76

295
74
70
76
75
87

301
74
7
73
7
78

299
70
74
7
78
WD

296
74
74
73
75
79

300
71
76
7
79
76

304
71
7
79
7
WD

Total
878
217
220
220
223
230

898
219
219
226
234
247

902
219
227
228
230
235

903
214
229
230
230
WD

910
226
226
230
236
240

917
225
231
232
233
237

918
217
233
235
236
WD

To Par
+14

+1

+4

+4

+7

+14

+34
+3
+3
+10
+18
+31

+38
+3

+11
+12
+14
+19

+39
-2

+13
+14
+14

+46
+10
+10
+14
+20
+24

+53
+9

+15
+16
+17
+21

+54
+1

+17
+19
+20
+14

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

8

T18
T27
T33
T39
T57

T10
T35
T52
T59
T74

10

T21
T35
T41
T57
T71

11

T27
T50
T52
T63
T67

12
T18
49
T52
T67
80

13
T27
T50
T52
T81
WD

14

T27
T59
T 65
T74
T81

15

Delaware

Lilia Henkel

Lexi Dart

Christina Carroll
Oihana Etxezarreta
Anna Kittelson

Longwood
Emma Landis
Ether Choi

Diana Domenech
Peyton Schaffer
Bobbi Uhl

FDU
Victoria Schroedl

Apichaya Chirakunakorn

Cateriana Tatti
Isabelle Hellman
Nicola Smith

UNC Asheville
Venecia Zaia
Madyson Gold
Phoebe Carles
Hailey Pendleton
Amber Capote

William & Mary
Sarah Houle

Mikah McDonnell
Emma Lu

Isabel Bae

Stefanie Guizar Diaz

Youngstown State
Elizabeth Saur
Danae Rugola
Madie Smithco
Christina Lewis
Puthita Khuanrudee

Radford
Jimenna Ramirez
Riko Nagai
Natalie Welsh
Niki Batac

Jayde Dudley

Tenn. Tech

310
79
72
80
79
83

315
69
80
87
85
81

313
72
79
80
82
88

322
80
79
88
82
81

320
79
81
79
81
85

329
82
86
85
88
76

317
80
74
80
89
83

327

310
76
82
75
78
81

311
77
77
79
78
84

306
78
75
81
77
76

308
75
83
75
78
80

315
79
77
82
80
79

315
76
75
77
87
WD

331
78
89
86
81
86

314

305
74
77
7
7
7

306
7
76
74
79
82

315
80
79
74
82
82

313
76
77
7
83
84

314
71
80
79
84
86

306
73
78
78
79
7

307
73
79
78
7
85

319

925
229
231
232
234
241

932
223
233
240
242
247

934
230
233
235
241
246

943
231
239
240
243
245

949
229
238
240
245
250

950
231
239
240
254
WD

955
231
242
244
247
254

960

+61
+13
+15
+16
+18
+25

+68
+7

+17
+24
+26
+31

+70
+14
+17
+19
+25
+30

+79
+15
+23
+24
+27
+29

+85
+13
+22
+24
+29
+34

+86
+15
+23
+24
+38
+9

+91
+15
+26
+28
+31
+38

+96
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

T27
T63
T67
T77
79

16
T 47
T59
T67
86
87

Hannah Bratton
Ainsley Simms
Elisabeth Toennessen
Heidi Lawson

Reagan Stuke

Citadel

Megan lkeda

Paige Gilstrap
Sarah Smith
Mirabella Calabrase
Lauren Sommerfield

75
81
84
87
89

337
85
79
84
89
94

76
84
82
79
77

340
77
85
83
95
96

80
78
79
82
83

313
75
78
78
82
88

231
243
245
248
249

990
237
242
245
266
278

+15
+27
+29
+32
+33

+126
+21
+26
+29
+50
+62
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Pos.

T7
T 44

T59
T65
T71
T71
T77

83
84

85

Name
Alisa Khokhlova
Katelyn Rika

Shani Brynard
Alina-Sophie Koch
Ashley Chalmers
Cindy Zhou
Mawgan Vater

Kathryn Thorne
Sierra Cardi

Ally St Clair

School
Delaware
O. Roberts

Charleston
Southern

Morehead State
High Point
William & Mary
Jacksonville

Charleston
Southern

UNC Asheville

Youngstown
State

Rnd 1
74
83

88
88
83
83
84

84
87

82

Rnd 2
72
76

78
78
76
81
82

87
86

92

Rnd 3
74
77

76
78
87
82
82

88
89

91

Total

220
236

242
244
246
246
248

259
262

265

To Par
+4
+20

+26
+28
+30
+30
+32

+43
+46

+49
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Pos.
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Pos.

10

12
13

16
17
18

Top 20 Teams
O. Roberts
Elon

Morehead State
Lipscomb

Charleston Southern

Jacksonville
High Point
Delaware
Longwood
FDU

UNC Asheville
William & Mary
Youngstown State
Radford

Tenn. Tech
Citadel

Top 20 Players
Siarra Stout
Danielle Suh

Cris Riu

Knokwan Ngamwong
Hailey Rietz

Adel Vadkerti
*Alisa Khokhlova
Sarah Bell

Isabella Caamal
Kiana Oshiro
Emma Landis
Frantiska Lunackova
Isabell Friberg
Annabelle Ackroyd
madison freeman
Hanna Montgomery
olivia hensley

Lilia Henkel

Sarah Houle
Lauren Thompson

School
Lipscomb

High Point

O. Roberts
Elon

Morehead State
Elon

Delaware

O. Roberts

O. Roberts

O. Roberts
Longwood
Jacksonville
Charleston Southern
Elon

Charleston Southern
Morehead State
Morehead State
Delaware
William & Mary
Lipscomb

Rnd 1
297
306
305
310
308
313
306
310
315
313
322
320
329
317
327
337

Rnd 1
74
75
71
74
75
77
74
76
75
75
69
77
80
75
72
76
79
79
79
78

Rnd 2
298
297
296
294
306
304
308
310
311
306
308
315
315
331
314
340

Rnd 2
70
71
7
71
70
72
72
75
74
74
77
77
72
75
80
74
76
76
79
77

Rnd 3
283
295
301
299
296
300
304
305
306
315
313
314
306
307
319
313

Rnd 3
70
71
69
74
74
70
74
69
71
74
7
71
74
76
74
7
73
74
71
74

Total
878
898
902
903
910
917
918
925
932
934
943
949
950
955
960
990

Total
214
217
217
219
219
219
220
220
220
223
223
225
226
226
226
227
228
229
229
229

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par
+14
+34
+38
+39
+46
+53
+54
+61
+68
+70
+79
+85
+86
+91
+96
+126

To Par
-2
+1
+1
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+7
+7
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Round 3 Team Statistics - Tuesday, March 1, 2022
PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

o BIRDIEFIRE *



Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Pos

T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7

T10

T10
12

T13

T13

T13
16
17

T18

T18

T18

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T27

T27

T27

T27

T27

T27

T33

T33

T35

T35

T35

T35

T39

T39

T41

T41

T41

T44

T44

T44

T47

T47
49

Name

Siarra Stout
Danielle Suh

Cris Riu

Knokwan Ngamwong
Hailey Rietz

Adel Vadkerti
*Alisa Khokhlova
Sarah Bell

Isabella Caamal
Kiana Oshiro
Emma Landis
Frantiska Lunackova
Isabell Friberg
Annabelle Ackroyd
madison freeman
Hanna Montgomery
olivia hensley

Lilia Henkel

Sarah Houle
Lauren Thompson
Victoria Schroedl
Bridget Connolly
Megan Lee

Ally Williams

Mary Kate Smith
Caroline Engelbredt
Lexi Dart

Elizabeth Saur
Venecia Zaia
Jimenna Ramirez
Hannah Bratton
Jenna Fonda
Christina Carroll
Casey Powell

Apichaya Chirakunakorn

Olivia John
Macarena Aguilera
Ether Choi

Leiu Yuenyong
Oihana Etxezarreta
Mackenzie Neal
Cateriana Tatti
Ana-Elena Kusters
Erica Whitehouse
*Katelyn Rika
Sophie Caldon
Megan lkeda
Laura Pasalodos
Mikah McDonnell

School

Lipscomb

High Point

O. Roberts

Elon

Morehead State
Elon

Delaware

O. Roberts

O. Roberts

O. Roberts
Longwood
Jacksonville
Charleston Southern
Elon

Charleston Southern
Morehead State
Morehead State
Delaware

William & Mary
Lipscomb

FDU

Morehead State
O. Roberts
Lipscomb
Lipscomb
Charleston Southern
Delaware
Youngstown State
UNC Asheville
Radford

Tenn. Tech
Jacksonville
Delaware
Jacksonville

FDU

High Point
Jacksonville
Longwood

Elon

Delaware
Morehead State
FDU

High Point
Charleston Southern
O. Roberts

High Point
Citadel
Jacksonville
William & Mary

Today

Thru
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Final Round Results - Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Par-Yardage: 72-6146

+/-
-2
+1
+1
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+7
+7
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22

R1
74
75
71
74
75
7
74
76
75
75
69
7
80
75
72
76
79
79
79
78
72
75
79
79
79
74
72
82
80
80
75
80
80
78
79
78
79
80
80
79
81
80
75
82
83
81
85
79
81

R2
70
71
77
71
70
72
72
75
74
74
77
77
72
75
80
74
76
76
79
77
78
78
75
73
74
83
82
76
75
78
76
75
75
77
75
78
75
77
79
78
76
81
81
79
76
78
77
82
77

R3
70
71
69
74
74
70
74
69
71
74
77
71
74
76
74
77
73
74
71
74
80
77
76
78
77
73
77
73
76
73
80
76
77
77
79
77
79
76
75
77
78
74
79
75
77
77
75
76
80

Total
214
217
217
219
219
219
220
220
220
223
223
225
226
226
226
227
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
238
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Pos
T50
T50
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57
T59
T59
T59
T59
T63
T63
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
T67
T71
T71
T71
T74
T74
T74
T77
T77

79
80
T81
T81
83
84
85
86
87
WD
WD
WD

Name

Danae Rugola
Madyson Gold
Emma Lu

Diana Domenech
Madie Smithco
Libby singleton
Phoebe Carles
Anna Kittelson
Isabelle Hellman
Riko Nagai

*Shani Brynard
Peyton Schaffer
Paige Gilstrap
Hailey Pendleton
Ainsley Simms
Natalie Welsh
*Alina-Sophie Koch
Elisabeth Toennessen
Isabel Bae

Amber Capote
Sarah Smith

Nicola Smith
*Ashley Chalmers
*Cindy Zhou
Andrea Asmundsdottir
Niki Batac

Bobbi Uhl

Heidi Lawson
*Mawgan Vater
Reagan Stuke
Stefanie Guizar Diaz
Jayde Dudley
Christina Lewis
*Kathryn Thorne
*Sierra Cardi

*Ally St Clair
Mirabella Calabrase
Lauren Sommerfield
Sarah Kahn

Puthita Khuanrudee
Olivia DiPaolo

School
Youngstown State
UNC Asheville
William & Mary
Longwood
Youngstown State
Charleston Southern
UNC Asheville
Delaware

FDU

Radford
Charleston Southern
Longwood

Citadel

UNC Asheville
Tenn. Tech
Radford
Morehead State
Tenn. Tech
William & Mary
UNC Asheville
Citadel

FDU

High Point
William & Mary
Elon

Radford
Longwood

Tenn. Tech
Jacksonville
Tenn. Tech
William & Mary
Radford
Youngstown State
Charleston Southern
UNC Asheville
Youngstown State
Citadel

Citadel

High Point
Youngstown State
Lipscomb

Today
+6
+5
+7
+2
+6
+7
+5
+5

+10
+7
+4
+7
+6
+11
+6
+6
+6
+7
+12
+12
+6
+10
+15
+10
+15
+5
+10
+10
+10
+11
+14
+13
+7
+16
+17
+19
+10
+16
WD
WD
WD

Thru
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+/-
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+33
+34
+38
+38
+43
+46
+49
+50
+62
WD
WD
WD

R1
86
79
79
87
85
86
88
83
82
74
88
85
79
82
81
80
88
84
81
81
84
88
83
83
81
89
81
87
84
89
85
83
88
84
87
82
89
94
78
76
WD

R2
75
83
82
79
7
75
75
81
7
89
78
78
85
78
84
86
78
82
80
80
83
76
76
81
79
81
84
79
82
77
79
86
87
87
86
92
95
96
WD
WD
WD

R3
78
7
79
74
78
79
77
7
82
79
76
79
78
83
78
78
78
79
84
84
78
82
87
82
87
7
82
82
82
83
86
85
79
88
89
91
82
88
wD
7
WD

Total
239
239
240
240
240
240
240
241
241
242
242
242
242
243
243
244
244
245
245
245
245
246
246
246
247
247
247
248
248
249
250
254
254
259
262
265
266
278
WD
WD
WD
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Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Round 3 Player Statistics - Tuesday, March 1, 2022
PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

o BIRDIEFIRE *



Rivertowne Invitational

Hosted by Charleston Southern University
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC
Course: Rivertowne Country Club

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS
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Rivertowne Invitational
Hosted by Charleston Southern University

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Round 3 - Rivertowne Country Club
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Par

P OWOPLPWORARPNAOPNAOWRARERAEMNOWN

Yard
s

326
160
471
343
370
283
363
140
480
398
511
380
338
175
385
496
149
378

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s

Round 2 - Rivertowne Country Club
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Par

POOPPOAAPADNAOAWRAERAEDdNOOWDD

Yard
S

326
160
471
343
370
283
363
140
480
398
511
380
338
175
385
496
149
378

Doubl

e Eag
les

Eagle
S

Birdie
s

11

6

35

13

4

=
(&)]

ONPFPONWNWNOO D

Course Statistics

Pars

Pars

46
54
37
57
52
51
57
58
52
49
46
28
49
43
42
50
47
47

Boge
ys

Boge
ys
25
24
12
11
23
17
24
20
15
31
28
31
30
33
31
16
28
24

Doubl
e

Doubl

NWOlO NP, WO O

PO R OUOONRE O
o o NP

Other

Other

NN

NEFEPNEPRPRPNNNDDND D

Rnd
Avg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Rnd
Avg
4.29
3.28
4.71
4.15
4.47
4.16
4.30
3.18
5.44
4.50
5.57
5.05
4.47
3.42
4.50
5.31
3.41
4.47

Par Yards Hole
4 326 1
3 160 2
5 471 3
4 343 4
4 370 5
4 283 6
4 363 7
3 140 8
5 480 9
4 398 10
5 511 11
4 380 12
4 338 13
3 175 14
4 385 15
5 496 16
3 149 17
4 378 18
Par Yards Hole
4 326 1
3 160 2
5 471 3
4 343 4
4 370 5
4 283 6
4 363 7
3 140 8
5 480 9
4 398 10
5 511 11
4 380 12
4 338 13
3 175 14
4 385 15
5 496 16
3 149 17
4 378 18
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Rivertowne Invitational
Hosted by Charleston Southern University

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2022 | Charleston, SC

Course: Rivertowne Country Club

Round 1 - Rivertowne Country Club

Doubl
e Eag
les
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Par

AQWAPOAAMMMNAOAOPMNITWRARPAAdNO®W

Yard
s

160
471
343
370
283
363
140
480
398
511
380
338
385
149
378
326
175
496

Eagle

S

Birdie

S

7
19
10
1

©

I\)CDLOI\)-b(J‘II\)OO-bLOBI—‘

=
w

Pars

49
47
48
40
60
62
53
45
33
4
33
56
46
41
47
42
44
46

Boge
ys
25
13
27
36

21
17
23
39
29
34
18
29
35
21
35
35
16

Other

P BADNWWER NWEDN

G WNEFE W

Rnd
Avg
3.38
5.13
4.29
4.70
4.29
4.34
3.22
5.47
4.73
5.52
4.85
4.38
4.51
3.65
4.43
4.48
3.60
5.36

Par Yards Hole
3 160 2
5 471 3
4 343 4
4 370 5
4 283 6
4 363 7
3 140 8
5 480 9
4 398 10
5 511 11
4 380 12
4 338 13
4 385 15
3 149 17
4 378 18
4 326 1
3 175 14
5 496 16
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